Marakkanam Panchayat, Tindivanam, Marakkanam, Pondicherry, 605004 And Bounded As: East: Ecr
Road West: Aisha Noor Schedule Plot North: Abdul Subahan Plot South: Abdul Irsad & Aisha Noor
Plot With All Easements Rights And Pathway
2. Name of Borrower: MAGARAJOTHI EGAMBARAM & KAVITHA JAYABAL
Outstanding: Rs. 20,66,273/- (Rupees Twenty Lac Sixty Six Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Three Only)
Demand notice Dated: 20.08.2025 Date of Possession: 14.11.2025

Description of the Immovable Property
All That Piece And Parcel Of Plot No. 7, Old S.No. 178/3a1, After Sub Division New No. 178/3a1b, As
Per Revenue Record 178/3a1b, Total Extent 1276 1/4 Sq.